
F203268-CE HD FARMSTAND BASKET

DISTRIBUTED BY DESIGNPAC GIFTS LLC, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

HARRY & DAVID®

DARK CHOCOLATE 
TRUFFLES 
NET WT 1.36 OZ (38g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat 17g

   Saturated Fat 12g

   Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 15mg

Total Carbohydrate 18g

   Dietary Fiber 4g

   Total Sugars 14g

  Includes 14g Added Sugars

Protein 2g

Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 10mg

Iron 2.5mg

Potassium 120mg

0%

0%

15%

2%

Calories 230
% Daily Value*

22%
60%

0%
1%
7%

14%

28%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 Package (38g)

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE 
(CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA 
BUTTER, BUTTER OIL [MILK], SOY 
LECITHIN, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, VANILLA, 
MILK TRACES), COCONUT OIL.
CONTAINS MILK AND SOY.
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT 
MANUFACTURES WITH EGG, MILK, 
PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.  
HA4900723

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE-B1, RIBOFLAVIN-B2, FOLIC 
ACID), SUGAR, HONEY POWDER, SALT, 
SOYBEAN OIL, MALT AND YEAST. 
CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY. 
MAY CONTAIN PEANUT AND TREE NUTS.

HARRY & DAVID® 
HONEY WHEAT PRETZELS 
NET WT 3 OZ (85g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat 0.5g

   Saturated Fat 0g

   Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 470mg

Total Carbohydrate 22g

   Dietary Fiber 2g

   Total Sugars 2g

  Includes 2g Added Sugars

Protein 3g

Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0.3mcg

Calcium 10mg

Iron 1.2mg

Potassium 40mg

2%

0%

6%

0%

Calories 110
% Daily Value*

1%
0%

0%
20%

8%
7%

4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.

About 3 servings per container
Serving size 18 Pieces (28g)

INGREDIENTS: CANE SUGAR, UNBLEACHED 
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, 
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), 
PALM OIL, WHEY POWDER, COCOA 
POWDER, SOY LECITHIN, MILK POWDER, 
DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICIAL 
VANILLA FLAVOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 
HAZELNUT FLAVOR, SALT. 
CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY AND 
HAZELNUTS.
MAY CONTAIN EGG, PEANUT AND TREE 
NUTS.
PRODUCT OF INDONESIA.

HARRY & DAVID® 
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT 
ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED 
WAFER ROLLS 
NET WT 9 OZ (255g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat 7g

   Saturated Fat 3.5g

   Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg

Sodium 20mg

Total Carbohydrate 23g

   Dietary Fiber 2g

   Total Sugars 15g

  Includes 12g Added Sugars

Protein 3g

Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 40mg

Iron 0.4mg

Potassium 70mg

0%

4%

2%

2%

Calories 150
% Daily Value*

9%
18%

2%
1%
8%
7%

24%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 4 Pieces (33g)

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE 
OIL (PALM OIL), SUGAR, CORN STARCH, 
WHEY POWDER, SALT, MILK FAT (BUTTER), 
TAPIOCA STARCH, YEAST, LEAVENING 
AGENTS (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE, AMMONIUM 
BICARBONATE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. 
MAY CONTAIN SOY, PEANUT AND
TREE NUTS.
PRODUCT OF MALAYSIA.

HARRY & DAVID® TOASTED 
BUTTER CRACKERS 
ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED
NET WT 5.29 OZ (150g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat 8g

   Saturated Fat 4g

   Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 160mg

Total Carbohydrate 14g

   Dietary Fiber <1g

   Total Sugars 2g

  Includes 2g Added Sugars

Protein 2g

Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 20mg

Iron 0.3mg

Potassium 40mg

0%

2%

2%

0%

Calories 130
% Daily Value*

10%
20%

0%
7%
5%
4%

4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.

6 servings per container
Serving size 3 Crackers (25g)

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, PALM OIL, 
YEAST, GLUCOSE (CORN STARCH), 
AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, 
DEMINERALIZED WHEY POWDER, 
ROSEMARY, OREGANO, SODIUM ACID 
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, 
MILK POWDER, SUGAR, BLACK PEPPER, 
PROTEASE ENZYME, SODIUM 
METABISULFITE. 
CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. 
MAY CONTAIN EGG, SOY, PEANUT AND 
TREE NUTS.
PRODUCT OF TURKEY.

HARRY & DAVID® 
MEDITERRANEAN HERB 
CRACKERS
NET WT 3.5 OZ (99g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat 4.5g

   Saturated Fat 2g

   Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 150mg

Total Carbohydrate 21g

   Dietary Fiber 0g

   Total Sugars 0g

  Includes 0g Added Sugars

Protein 2g

Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0mcg

Calcium 20mg

Iron 0mg

Potassium 0mg

0%

2%

0%

0%

Calories 130
% Daily Value*

6%
10%

0%
7%
8%
0%

0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a 
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a 
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 
general nutrition advice.

About 3.5 servings per container
Serving size 6 Pieces (29g)



F203268-CE HD FARMSTAND BASKET

DISTRIBUTED BY DESIGNPAC GIFTS LLC, MELROSE PARK, IL 60160

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, DARK CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE 
LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTER OIL [MILK], SOY LECITHIN, 
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, VANILLA, MILK TRACES), POPCORN, BUTTER 
(CREAM [MILK], SALT), WATER, ALMONDS, CASHEWS (WITH PEANUT 
AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL), HONEY, BROWN SUGAR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, 
NATURAL FLAVOR, BHA/BHT IN CORN OIL TO RETARD OXIDATION. 
CONTAINS ALMOND, CASHEW, MILK AND SOY.
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH EGG, MILK, 
PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.
HA4901925

HARRY & DAVID® MOOSE MUNCH® 
DARK CHOCOLATE POPCORN
NET WT 2.5 OZ (70g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat

   Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
   Dietary Fiber

   Total Sugars

  Incl. Added Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Calories

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

About 2.5 servings per container
Serving size 1/2 Cup (30g)

7g

3g

0g

10mg

105mg

22g

2g

13g

12g

1g

0mcg

10mg

0.7mg

50mg

Per serving

0%

0%

4%

2%

150
% DV*

9%
15%

3%
5%
8%
7%

24%

16g

8g

0g

20mg

250mg

51g

4g

30g

29g

3g

0mcg

30mg

1.7mg

130mg

Per container

0%

2%

10%

2%

360
% DV*

21%
40%

7%
11%
19%
14%

58%

INGREDIENTS: SESAME STICKS (WHEAT FLOUR, UNBLEACHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR], WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME 
SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT), PRETZELS (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR [WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE - 
B1, RIBOFLAVIN - B2, FOLIC ACID], MALT, SALT, SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA 
OIL, AND YEAST), CAJUN CORN STICKS (YELLOW CORN MASA, SOYBEAN 
OIL, CAJUN SEASONING [MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SPICES AND HERBS, 
ONION POWDER, TOMATO POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR, 
GREEN PEPPER POWDER, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH]), CHEDDAR CRACKERS 
(ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE - B1, RIBOFLAVIN - B2, FOLIC 
ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, 
SALT, ENZYMES], SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, COLOR ADDED [ANNATTO AND 
PAPRIKA EXTRACT], SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, LEAVENING AGENT [SODIUM 
BICARBONATE], NATURAL FLAVOR, PAPRIKA, TURMERIC, WHEY, GARLIC 
POWDER, ONION POWDER, SPICES), SEASONED CROUTONS (ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR [WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE - 
B1, RIBOFLAVIN - B2, FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, YEAST, SALT, SUNFLOWER OIL, 
CANOLA OIL OR CORN OIL WITH VITAMIN E AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT, 
WHEY, GARLIC POWDER, HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEIN, 
DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, ROMANO CHEESE [PART SKIM COW'S MILK, 
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], YEAST EXTRACT, PAPRIKA, EXTRACTIVES OF 
PAPRIKA, NATURAL ONION FLAVOR).
CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY.
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH MILK, PEANUTS, 
SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.
DP1917505r

HARRY & DAVID®  
SNACK MIX
NET WT 3 OZ (85g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat

   Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
   Dietary Fiber

   Total Sugars

  Incl. Added Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Calories

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

About 3 servings per container
Serving size 1/3 Cup (30g)

6g

0.5g

0g

0mg

200mg

20g

1g

0g

0g

2g

0.1mcg

20mg

0.8mg

20mg

Per serving

0%

2%

4%

0%

140
% DV*

8%
3%

0%
9%
7%
4%

0%

16g

2g

0.5g

0mg

570mg

57g

3g

<1g

<1g

7g

0.4mcg

60mg

2.4mg

70mg

Per container

2%

4%

15%

2%

400
% DV*

21%
10%

0%
25%
21%
11%

2%

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, POPCORN, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], 
SALT), WATER, ALMONDS, CASHEWS (WITH PEANUT AND/OR COTTONSEED 
OIL), HONEY, BROWN SUGAR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR 
(WITH PROPYLENE GLYCOL, WATER, ETHANOL), BHA/BHT IN CORN OIL TO 
RETARD OXIDATION. 
CONTAINS ALMOND, CASHEW, MILK AND SOY.
PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH EGG, MILK, 
PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.
HA4901763

HARRY & DAVID® CLASSIC CARAMEL 
MOOSE MUNCH® POPCORN
NET WT 2.5 OZ (70g)

Nutrition Facts

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat

   Trans Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carb.
   Dietary Fiber

   Total Sugars

  Incl. Added Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Calories

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

About 2.5 servings per container
Serving size 1/2 Cup (30g)

6g

2.5g

0g

10mg

125mg

22g

1g

12g

12g

1g

0mcg

10mg

0.3mg

30mg

Per serving

0%

0%

2%

0%

140
% DV*

8%
13%

3%
5%
8%
4%

24%

13g

6g

0g

20mg

300mg

52g

3g

28g

28g

3g

0mcg

20mg

0.7mg

80mg

Per container

0%

2%

4%

2%

340
% DV*

17%
30%

7%
13%
19%
11%

56%


