HARRY & DAVID® **HONEY WHEAT PRETZELS** NET WT 3 OZ (85g)

Nutrition Facts

About 3 servings per container Serving size 18 Pieces (28g)

Amount per serving

Vitamin D 0.3mcg

Calcium 10mg Iron 1.2mg

Potassium 40mg

110 **Calories**

% Daily Value*		
Total Fat 0.5g	1%	
Saturated Fat 0g	0%	
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	
Sodium 470mg	20%	
Total Carbohydrate 22g	8%	
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%	
Total Sugars 2g		
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%	
Protein 3g		

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

2% 0%

6% 0%

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE-B1, RIBOFLAVIN-B2, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, HONEY POWDER, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, MALT AND YEAST CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN PEANUT AND TREE NUTS.

HARRY & DAVID® TOASTED **BUTTER CRACKERS** ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED NET WT 5.29 OZ (150g)

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container Serving size 3 Crackers (25g)

Amount per serving **Calories**

130

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydi	rate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber <1g	4%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Add	ed Sugars 4%

Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.3mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM OIL), SUGAR, CORN STARCH, WHEY POWDER, SALT, MILK FAT (BUTTER), TAPIOCA STARCH, YEÁST, LEAVENING AGENTS (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. **CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK** MAY CONTAIN SOY, PEANUT AND

PRODUCT OF MALAYSIA

HARRY & DAVID® **MEDITERRANEAN HERB** CRACKERS

NET WT 3.5 OZ (99g)

Nutrition Facts

About 3.5 servings per container Serving size 6 Pieces (29g)

Calories

130

% Daily \	/alue*
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	8%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	

mora a do de granda da gard	- / -
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, PALM OIL, YEAST, GLUCOSE (CORN STARCH), AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, DEMINERALIZED WHEY POWDER ROSEMARY, OREGANO, SODIUM ÁCID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MILK POWDER, SUGAR, BLACK PEPPER, PROTEASE ENZYME, SODIUM METABISULFITE.

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN EGG. SOY, PEANUT AND

PRODUCT OF TURKEY.

HARRY & DAVID® DARK CHOCOLATE **TRUFFLES**

NET WT 1.36 OZ (38g)

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container Serving size 1 Package (38g)

Amount per serving

Calories 230

<u>Jaiorics</u>	
9	% Daily Value
Total Fat 17g	22%
Saturated Fat 12g	60%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	e 18g 7%
Dietary Fiber 4g	14%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 14g Added	d Sugars 28%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%

0%
0%
15%
2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTER OIL [MILK], SOY LECITHIN, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, VANILLA, MILK TRACES), COCONUT OIL CONTAINS MILK AND SOY. PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT. HA4900723

HARRY & DAVID® CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED WAFER ROLLS

NET WT 9 OZ (255g)

Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container Serving size 4 Pieces (33g)

Amount per serving Calories 1	50
% Daily	Value*
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 20mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 70mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CANE SUGAR, UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR. NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLÁVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL, WHÉY POWDER, COCOA POWDER, SOY LECITHIN, MILK POWDER DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL HAZELNUT FLAVOR, SALT. CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY AND MAY CONTAIN EGG, PEANUT AND TREE NUTS. PRODUCT OF INDONESIA.

HARRY & DAVID® CLASSIC CARAMEL **MOOSE MUNCH® POPCORN**

NET WT 2.5 OZ (70g)

Nutrition Facts

About 2.5 servings per container

Serving size

1/2 Cup (30g)

Calories	Per	serving	Per c	ontainer 40
		% DV*		% DV*
Total Fat	6g	8%	13g	17%
Saturated Fat	2.5g	13%	6g	30%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	10mg	3%	20mg	7%
Sodium	125mg	5%	300mg	13%
Total Carb.	22g	8%	52g	19%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	3g	11%
Total Sugars	12g		28g	
Incl. Added Sugars	12g	24%	28g	56%
Protein	1g		3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%
Calcium	10mg	0%	20mg	2%
Iron	0.3mg	2%	0.7mg	4%
Potassium	30mg	0%	80mg	2%

^{*}The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, POPCORN, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), WATER, ALMONDS, CASHEWS (WITH PEANUT AND/OR COTTONSED OIL), HONEY, BROWN SUGAR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR (WITH PROPYLENE GLYCOL, WATER, ETHANOL), BHA/BHT IN CORN OIL TO RETARD OXIDATION.

CONTAINS ALMOND, CASHEW, MILK AND SOY. PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH EGG. MILK. PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT. HA4901763

HARRY & DAVID® MOOSE MUNCH® DARK CHOCOLATE POPCORN

NET WT 2.5 OZ (70g)

Nutrition Facts

About 2.5 servings per container

Serving size

1/2 Cup (30g)

Calories	_	serving 50		ontainer 60
		% DV *		% DV *
Total Fat	7g	9%	16g	21%
Saturated Fat	3g	15%	8g	40%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	10mg	3%	20mg	7%
Sodium	105mg	5%	250mg	11%
Total Carb.	22g	8%	51g	19%
Dietary Fiber	2g	7%	4g	14%
Total Sugars	13g		30g	
Incl. Added Sugars	12g	24%	29g	58%
Protein	1g		3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%
Calcium	10mg	0%	30mg	2%
Iron	0.7mg	4%	1.7mg	10%
Potassium	50mg	2%	130mg	2%

^{*}The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, DARK CHOCOLATE (CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTER OIL [MILK], SOY LECITHIN, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, VANILLA, MILK TRACES), POPCORN, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), WATER, ALMONDS, CASHEWS (WITH PEANUT AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL), HONEY, BROWN SUGAR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, BHA/BHT IN CORN OIL TO RETARD OXIDATION. CONTAINS ALMOND. CASHEW. MILK AND SOY. PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH EGG, MILK,

PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.

HARRY & DAVID® **SNACK MIX** NET WT 3 OZ (85g)

Nutrition Facts

About 3 servings per container

Serving size

1/3 Cup (30g)

Pe		serving	Per c	ontainer
Calories	14	40	4	00
		% DV*		% DV*
Total Fat	6g	8%	16g	21%
Saturated Fat	0.5g	3%	2g	10%
Trans Fat	0g		0.5g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg	0%
Sodium	200mg	9%	570mg	25%
Total Carb.	20g	7%	57g	21%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	3g	11%
Total Sugars	0g		<1g	
Incl. Added Sugars	0g	0%	<1g	2%
Protein	2g		7g	
Vitamin D	0.1mcg	0%	0.4mcg	2%
Calcium	20mg	2%	60mg	4%
Iron	0.8mg	4%	2.4mg	15%
Potassium	20mg	0%	70mg	2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SESAME STICKS (WHEAT FLOUR, UNBLEACHED FLOUR INGREDIENTS. SEAMIC STOKES (WHICH TLOUR), WATER, CANOLA OIL, SESAME SEEDS, BULGUR WHEAT, SALT), PRETZELS (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE - B1, RIBOFLAVIN - B2, FOLIC ACID], MALT, SALT, SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL, AND YEAST), CAJUN CORN STICKS (YELLOW CORN MASA, SOYBEAN OIL) AND YEAST. OIL, CAJUN SEASONING [MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SPICES AND HERBS. ONION POWDER, TOMATO POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR, GREEN PEPPER POWDER, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH]), CHEDDAR CRACKERS (ENRICHED FLOUR IWHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE - B1, RIBOFLAVIN - B2, FOLIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, COLOR ADDED JANNATTO AND PAPRIKA EXTRACT, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, LEAVENING AGENT ISODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, PAPRIKA, TURMERIC, WHEY, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, SPICES), SEASONED CROUTONS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE -B1, RIBOFLAVIN - B2, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, YEAST, SALT, SUNFLOWER OIL, CANOLA OIL OR CORN OIL WITH VITAMIN E AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT, WHEY, GARLIC POWDER, HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEIN, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, ROMANO CHEESE [PART SKIM COW'S MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], YEAST EXTRACT, PAPRIKA, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, NATURAL ONION FLAVOR). CONTAINS WHEAT. MILK AND SOY.

PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.